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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 665 535 70 60

2 Lincolnshire 639 529 40 70

3 Nottinghamshire 602 492 60 50

4 Leicestershire & Rutland 502 422 50 30

5 Northamptonshire 418 378 0 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 61 Kelse Hutchinson Derbyshire 147 49 50 48
2 75 Hannah Dunderdale Lincolnshire 144 50 48 46
3 65 Jessica Turner Derbyshire 140 48 50 42
4 79 Millie Cooper Lincolnshire 139 49 44 46
5 78 Emily Maltby Lincolnshire 134 46 44 44
6 93 Amy Scott Nottinghamshire 130 44 36 50

7= 63 Katherine Scott Derbyshire 126 39 47 40
7= 90 Eloise McQuaid Nottinghamshire 126 39 37 50
9 64 Emily Heappey Derbyshire 122 44 40 38

10 72 Jasmine Southam Leicestershire & Rutlan 121 40 47 34
11= 69 Megan Lewis Leicestershire & Rutlan 120 36 40 44
11= 92 Emily Appleby Nottinghamshire 120 42 42 36
13 94 Heather Barnes Nottinghamshire 116 42 38 36

14= 80 Maria Hollingsworth Lincolnshire 112 36 34 42
14= 91 Emma Jessop Nottinghamshire 112 46 27 39
16 62 Sarah Sanders Derbyshire 110 38 24 48
17 66 Kelly-Jay Payling Derbyshire 108 29 46 33
18 83 Katie Fowler Northamptonshire 103 34 37 32
19 73 Charlotte Marsh Leicestershire & Rutlan 101 29 42 30
20 82 Kayli Walford Northamptonshire 97 32 26 39
21 77 Amber Voigt Lincolnshire 96 34 32 30
22 87 Rebecca Wymant Northamptonshire 91 32 32 27
23 84 Grace Lawton Northamptonshire 87 30 30 27
24 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris Northamptonshire 83 26 30 27
25 74 Amy Billington Leicestershire & Rutlan 80 28 28 24

26= 70 Lizzie Golland Leicestershire & Rutlan 79 24 22 33
26= 71 Rheanna Hinds Leicestershire & Rutlan 79 22 34 23
28 86 Sophie McIntyre Northamptonshire 77 26 24 27
29 76 Rhian Nicholas Lincolnshire 74 24 27 23

30= 67 Catherine Ross Derbyshire 0
30= 81 Alice Macgowan Lincolnshire 0
30= 89 Isobelle Brooks Nottinghamshire 0



Team Results Derbyshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 665 535 70 60

2 Lincolnshire 639 529 40 70

3 Nottinghamshire 602 492 60 50

4 Leicestershire & Rutland 502 422 50 30

5 Northamptonshire 418 378 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Kelse Hutchinson 2LR 23.9 23.9 1= 49
61 Kelse Hutchinson S 11.11 10.87 10.39 11.11 1 50
61 Kelse Hutchinson VJ 60 60 60 60 2 48
62 Sarah Sanders 4LR 54.7 54.7 7 38
62 Sarah Sanders SB 69 69 14 24
62 Sarah Sanders SLJ 2.33 2.28 2.25 2.33 2 48
63 Katherine Scott 2LR 24.4 24.4 6= 39
63 Katherine Scott SB 79 79 2= 47
63 Katherine Scott SLJ 2.09 2.13 2.17 2.17 6 40
64 Emily Heappey 4LR 52.4 52.4 4 44
64 Emily Heappey S 8.03 7.63 8.10 8.10 6 40
64 Emily Heappey SLJ 2.08 2.15 2.09 2.15 7 38
65 Jessica Turner 4LR 51.8 51.8 2 48
65 Jessica Turner SB 80 80 1 50
65 Jessica Turner VJ 47 47 47 47 5 42
66 Kelly-Jay Payling 2LR 25.0 25.0 11= 29
66 Kelly-Jay Payling S 9.27 9.38 9.14 9.38 3 46
66 Kelly-Jay Payling VJ 43 41 40 43 9= 33



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 665 535 70 60

2 Lincolnshire 639 529 40 70

3 Nottinghamshire 602 492 60 50

4 Leicestershire & Rutland 502 422 50 30

5 Northamptonshire 418 378 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
69 Megan Lewis 4LR 55.2 55.2 8 36
69 Megan Lewis SB 76 76 6 40
69 Megan Lewis VJ 48 47 46 48 4 44
70 Lizzie Golland 2LR 25.6 25.6 14 24
70 Lizzie Golland SB 67 67 15 22
70 Lizzie Golland VJ 41 43 41 43 9= 33
71 Rheanna Hinds 2LR 26.5 26.5 15 22
71 Rheanna Hinds S 7.19 6.33 6.90 7.19 9 34
71 Rheanna Hinds VJ 32 37 32 37 14= 23
72 Jasmine Southam 4LR 54.4 54.4 6 40
72 Jasmine Southam SB 79 79 2= 47
72 Jasmine Southam SLJ 1.97 2.02 2.03 2.03 9 34
73 Charlotte Marsh 2LR 25.0 25.0 11= 29
73 Charlotte Marsh S 8.57 5.69 6.57 8.57 5 42
73 Charlotte Marsh SLJ 1.96 1.97 1.99 1.99 11 30
74 Amy Billington 4LR 57.1 57.1 12 28
74 Amy Billington S 6.05 5.79 6.07 6.07 12 28
74 Amy Billington SLJ 1.64 1.71 1.81 1.81 14 24



Team Results Lincolnshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 665 535 70 60

2 Lincolnshire 639 529 40 70

3 Nottinghamshire 602 492 60 50

4 Leicestershire & Rutland 502 422 50 30

5 Northamptonshire 418 378 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Hannah Dunderdale 4LR 51.0 51.0 1 50
75 Hannah Dunderdale S 9.79 9.93 9.83 9.93 2 48
75 Hannah Dunderdale SLJ 2.22 2.23 2.27 2.27 3 46
76 Rhian Nicholas 4LR 58.3 58.3 14 24
76 Rhian Nicholas SB 70 70 12= 27
76 Rhian Nicholas VJ 36 31 37 37 14= 23
77 Amber Voigt 4LR 55.8 55.8 9 34
77 Amber Voigt S 6.34 6.49 6.78 6.78 10 32
77 Amber Voigt VJ 37 41 39 41 11 30
78 Emily Maltby 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
78 Emily Maltby S 8.68 8.07 7.89 8.68 4 44
78 Emily Maltby SLJ 2.25 2.24 2.25 2.25 4 44
79 Millie Cooper 2LR 23.9 23.9 1= 49
79 Millie Cooper SB 78 78 4 44
79 Millie Cooper VJ 49 49 51 51 3 46
80 Maria Hollingsworth 2LR 24.5 24.5 8 36
80 Maria Hollingsworth SB 74 74 9 34
80 Maria Hollingsworth SLJ 2.21 2.15 2.18 2.21 5 42



Team Results Northamptonshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 665 535 70 60

2 Lincolnshire 639 529 40 70

3 Nottinghamshire 602 492 60 50

4 Leicestershire & Rutland 502 422 50 30

5 Northamptonshire 418 378 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Kayli Walford 4LR 56.2 56.2 10 32
82 Kayli Walford S 5.56 5.19 5.50 5.56 13 26
82 Kayli Walford VJ 43 42 46 46 6= 39
83 Katie Fowler 2LR 24.6 24.6 9 34
83 Katie Fowler SB 75 75 7= 37
83 Katie Fowler SLJ 1.91 2.00 2.01 2.01 10 32
84 Grace Lawton 4LR 56.4 56.4 11 30
84 Grace Lawton S 5.85 6.13 5.76 6.13 11 30
84 Grace Lawton VJ 40 38 40 40 12= 27
85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris 4LR 57.6 57.6 13 26
85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris SB 71 71 11 30
85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris VJ 35 40 35 40 12= 27
86 Sophie McIntyre 2LR 25.5 25.5 13 26
86 Sophie McIntyre S 5.40 5.05 5.34 5.40 14 24
86 Sophie McIntyre SLJ 1.77 1.87 1.93 1.93 12= 27
87 Rebecca Wymant 2LR 24.7 24.7 10 32
87 Rebecca Wymant SB 73 73 10 32
87 Rebecca Wymant SLJ 1.93 1.93 1.93 1.93 12= 27



Team Results Nottinghamshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 665 535 70 60

2 Lincolnshire 639 529 40 70

3 Nottinghamshire 602 492 60 50

4 Leicestershire & Rutland 502 422 50 30

5 Northamptonshire 418 378 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Isobelle Brooks 4LR 0.0 0.0
89 Isobelle Brooks S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
89 Isobelle Brooks SLJ 2.20 2.10 2.05 2.20
90 Eloise McQuaid 2LR 24.4 24.4 6= 39
90 Eloise McQuaid SB 75 75 7= 37
90 Eloise McQuaid VJ 57 59 61 61 1 50
91 Emma Jessop 4LR 52.3 52.3 3 46
91 Emma Jessop SB 70 70 12= 27
91 Emma Jessop VJ 43 43 46 46 6= 39
92 Emily Appleby 4LR 53.3 53.3 5 42
92 Emily Appleby SB 77 77 5 42
92 Emily Appleby VJ 45 42 41 45 8 36
93 Amy Scott 2LR 24.1 24.1 4 44
93 Amy Scott S 7.49 6.97 7.15 7.49 8 36
93 Amy Scott SLJ 2.33 2.42 2.48 2.48 1 50
94 Heather Barnes 2LR 24.2 24.2 5 42
94 Heather Barnes S 7.89 7.76 7.68 7.89 7 38
94 Heather Barnes SLJ 2.06 2.12 2.10 2.12 8 36



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Derbyshire yellow 61 Kelse Hutchinson 23.9 49
1= Lincolnshire sky 79 Millie Cooper 23.9 49
3 Lincolnshire sky 78 Emily Maltby 24.0 46
4 Nottinghamshire orange 93 Amy Scott 24.1 44
5 Nottinghamshire orange 94 Heather Barnes 24.2 42

6= Derbyshire yellow 63 Katherine Scott 24.4 39
6= Nottinghamshire orange 90 Eloise McQuaid 24.4 39
8 Lincolnshire sky 80 Maria Hollingsworth 24.5 36
9 Northamptonshire green 83 Katie Fowler 24.6 34

10 Northamptonshire green 87 Rebecca Wymant 24.7 32
11= Derbyshire yellow 66 Kelly-Jay Payling 25.0 29
11= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 73 Charlotte Marsh 25.0 29
13 Northamptonshire green 86 Sophie McIntyre 25.5 26
14 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 70 Lizzie Golland 25.6 24
15 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 71 Rheanna Hinds 26.5 22



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lincolnshire sky 75 Hannah Dunderdale 51.0 50
2 Derbyshire yellow 65 Jessica Turner 51.8 48
3 Nottinghamshire orange 91 Emma Jessop 52.3 46
4 Derbyshire yellow 64 Emily Heappey 52.4 44
5 Nottinghamshire orange 92 Emily Appleby 53.3 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 72 Jasmine Southam 54.4 40
7 Derbyshire yellow 62 Sarah Sanders 54.7 38
8 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 69 Megan Lewis 55.2 36
9 Lincolnshire sky 77 Amber Voigt 55.8 34

10 Northamptonshire green 82 Kayli Walford 56.2 32
11 Northamptonshire green 84 Grace Lawton 56.4 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 74 Amy Billington 57.1 28
13 Northamptonshire green 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris 57.6 26
14 Lincolnshire sky 76 Rhian Nicholas 58.3 24

Nottinghamshire orange 89 Isobelle Brooks 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire yellow 1:42.4 0.0 1:42.4 70.0
2 05 Nottinghamshire orange 1:43.7 0.0 1:43.7 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 1:48.4 0.0 1:48.4 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire sky 1:52.1 0.0 1:52.1 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Lincolnshire sky 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire yellow 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 60.0
3 05 Nottinghamshire orange 1:38.7 0.0 1:38.7 50.0
4 04 Northamptonshire green 1:40.2 0.0 1:40.2 40.0
5 02 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 61 Kelse Hutchinson 11.11 50
2 Lincolnshire sky 75 Hannah Dunderdale 9.93 48
3 Derbyshire yellow 66 Kelly-Jay Payling 9.38 46
4 Lincolnshire sky 78 Emily Maltby 8.68 44
5 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 73 Charlotte Marsh 8.57 42
6 Derbyshire yellow 64 Emily Heappey 8.10 40
7 Nottinghamshire orange 94 Heather Barnes 7.89 38
8 Nottinghamshire orange 93 Amy Scott 7.49 36
9 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 71 Rheanna Hinds 7.19 34

10 Lincolnshire sky 77 Amber Voigt 6.78 32
11 Northamptonshire green 84 Grace Lawton 6.13 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 74 Amy Billington 6.07 28
13 Northamptonshire green 82 Kayli Walford 5.56 26
14 Northamptonshire green 86 Sophie McIntyre 5.40 24

Nottinghamshire orange 89 Isobelle Brooks 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 65 Jessica Turner 80 50
2= Derbyshire yellow 63 Katherine Scott 79 47
2= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 72 Jasmine Southam 79 47
4 Lincolnshire sky 79 Millie Cooper 78 44
5 Nottinghamshire orange 92 Emily Appleby 77 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 69 Megan Lewis 76 40

7= Northamptonshire green 83 Katie Fowler 75 37
7= Nottinghamshire orange 90 Eloise McQuaid 75 37
9 Lincolnshire sky 80 Maria Hollingsworth 74 34

10 Northamptonshire green 87 Rebecca Wymant 73 32
11 Northamptonshire green 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris 71 30

12= Lincolnshire sky 76 Rhian Nicholas 70 27
12= Nottinghamshire orange 91 Emma Jessop 70 27
14 Derbyshire yellow 62 Sarah Sanders 69 24
15 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 70 Lizzie Golland 67 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire orange 93 Amy Scott 2.48 50
2 Derbyshire yellow 62 Sarah Sanders 2.33 48
3 Lincolnshire sky 75 Hannah Dunderdale 2.27 46
4 Lincolnshire sky 78 Emily Maltby 2.25 44
5 Lincolnshire sky 80 Maria Hollingsworth 2.21 42
6 Derbyshire yellow 63 Katherine Scott 2.17 40
7 Derbyshire yellow 64 Emily Heappey 2.15 38
8 Nottinghamshire orange 94 Heather Barnes 2.12 36
9 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 72 Jasmine Southam 2.03 34

10 Northamptonshire green 83 Katie Fowler 2.01 32
11 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 73 Charlotte Marsh 1.99 30

12= Northamptonshire green 86 Sophie McIntyre 1.93 27
12= Northamptonshire green 87 Rebecca Wymant 1.93 27
14 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 74 Amy Billington 1.81 24

Nottinghamshire orange 89 Isobelle Brooks 2.20 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire orange 90 Eloise McQuaid 61 50
2 Derbyshire yellow 61 Kelse Hutchinson 60 48
3 Lincolnshire sky 79 Millie Cooper 51 46
4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 69 Megan Lewis 48 44
5 Derbyshire yellow 65 Jessica Turner 47 42

6= Northamptonshire green 82 Kayli Walford 46 39
6= Nottinghamshire orange 91 Emma Jessop 46 39
8 Nottinghamshire orange 92 Emily Appleby 45 36

9= Derbyshire yellow 66 Kelly-Jay Payling 43 33
9= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 70 Lizzie Golland 43 33
11 Lincolnshire sky 77 Amber Voigt 41 30

12= Northamptonshire green 84 Grace Lawton 40 27
12= Northamptonshire green 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morris 40 27
14= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 71 Rheanna Hinds 37 23
14= Lincolnshire sky 76 Rhian Nicholas 37 23
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